Position Other Positions Held

Director

District Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Assistant Civil Engineer
Junior Engineer
Engineering Technician Il

Real Property Administrator

Special District

Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District
Solano Irrigation District

Solano Irrigation District

Department Total Wages

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

$151,522
$140,573
$110,432
$105,077
$96,768
$86,105
$73,296
$42,859

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,171
$38,566
$33,283
$33,910
$26,192
$30,403
$23,039

$0



