Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$151,522	\$42,171
District Engineer		Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$140,573	\$38,566
Associate Civil Engineer		Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$110,432	\$33,283
Associate Civil Engineer		Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$105,077	\$33,910
Assistant Civil Engineer		Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$96,768	\$26,192
Junior Engineer		Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$86,105	\$30,403
Engineering Technician II		Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$73,296	\$23,039
Real Property Administrator		Solano Irrigation District	Engineering	\$42,859	\$0